
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 The MD Zoo- Main Valley Event Space 736 days Fri 4/5/24 Mon 2/1/27

2 Design 345.5 days Fri 4/5/24 Fri 8/1/25

3 Procurement 8.1 wks Fri 4/5/24 Fri 5/31/24

4 State Contract Approval 13 wks Fri 5/31/24 Fri 8/30/24 3

5 Site Due Diligence 6 wks Fri 8/30/24 Fri 10/11/24 4

6 Programming 6 wks Fri 8/30/24 Fri 10/11/24 4

7 Concept Design/Test Fit 8 wks Fri 10/11/24 Fri 12/6/24 6

8 Estimate 4 wks Fri 12/6/24 Fri 1/3/25 7

9 Approval 4 wks Fri 1/3/25 Fri 1/31/25 8

10 Schematic Design 10 wks Fri 1/31/25 Fri 4/11/25 9

11 Estimate 4 wks Fri 4/11/25 Fri 5/9/25 10

12 Construction Documents 12 wks Fri 5/9/25 Fri 8/1/25 11

13 Permitting 260 days Fri 12/6/24 Fri 12/5/25

14 Site Approval 52 wks Fri 12/6/24 Fri 12/5/25 7

15 Building Permit 6 wks Fri 10/24/25 Fri 12/5/25 14FF,12

16 Construction 390.5 days Fri 8/1/25 Mon 2/1/27

17 GC Procurement 10 wks Fri 8/1/25 Fri 10/10/25 12

18 State Contract Approval 12 wks Fri 10/10/25 Fri 1/2/26 17

19 Construction 10 mons Fri 1/2/26 Fri 10/9/26 14,15,18

20 Grand Opening 0 days Mon 2/1/27 Mon 2/1/27 19 2/1
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